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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolena Lewis284
Infinity

9.475 9.550 9.6008.800 37.425
1 2 11T 1 1 

1 

Arleth Ponce334
Gym Elite

9.450 9.700 9.1009.000 37.250
2T 1 7 13 2 

2 

Caitlyn Gueterscott321
TEGA

9.050 9.100 9.5009.250 36.900
7 7T 3 2T 3 

3 

Alexandria Hamby267
CVG

9.450 9.250 9.3008.850 36.850
2T 4 8T 5 4 

4 

Olivia Michalke271
Gym Elite

8.300 9.400 9.0509.600 36.350
16 3 1 14 5 

5 

Noelia Martin333
Gym Elite

9.375 8.300 9.5009.050 36.225
4 13 6 2T 6 

6 

Julia Cargill304
RSA

9.075 9.150 9.1758.800 36.200
6 5T 11T 10 7 

7 

Carla Castro282
Infinity

9.100 8.500 9.1509.400 36.150
5 10 2 11T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Daniel276
Infinity

8.875 9.150 9.2508.850 36.125
10 5T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Lauren Cunningham320
TEGA

9.000 9.100 9.2508.750 36.100
8 7T 13 7T 10 

10 

Jaycee Melton322
TT

8.825 8.350 9.2759.200 35.650
11 12 4 6 11 

11 

Sadie Oliver296
Next Level

8.900 8.250 9.3508.600 35.100
9 14 14 4 12 

12 

Gloria Hernandez281
Infinity

8.650 9.050 8.5008.100 34.300
13 9 16 16T 13 

13 

Blair Danley293
Next Level

8.350 7.400 9.2509.100 34.100
15 16 5 7T 14 

14 

Saryah Reyes263
CVG

8.250 8.450 8.5008.850 34.050
17 11 8T 16T 15 

15 

Olivia Riley338
ACG

8.725 7.550 9.1508.500 33.925
12 15 15 11T 16 

16 

Kalyn Hunt289
Next Level

8.525 6.400 8.9007.050 30.875
14 17 17 15 17 

17 
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